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JUGADORES
Carlos A. Jerez
Yaikel Mena
Kendri Semanat
Michel Segueira
Yuniel Alba
Carlos Ruiz
Roelky Pelier
Ernesto Fernandez
Roberky Pelier
Mario Castro
Damian Pefia
Dairon Cabrera
Raul Fernandez
Asniel Labrada
Alexis Gutierrez
Javier Gonzalez
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Los Guerreros
Yankees

LANZADORES
Sergio Cruz
TOTAL

Jonrones

Aniel Sosa (1)
Dobles

Raydel Cruz (1)
Aniel Sosa (1)
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Todos contra Todos
Los Guerreros
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
| Torneo a la Chapa Mazorra-2024

P WkFr PP OONOOOOOEPRrRWOMO

AVE
333
333
500

1000

1000
1000

U OFr OO 00 O0OO0OO0OFr OO0 WO O >
N OPr OOOOODOOOOOOROOM
o

333

H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

12 5 3
12 5 3

1
1

2
2

0 350 414
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JUGADORES
Raydel Cruz
Aniel Sosa
Lazaro Torres
Lazaro Blanco
Alain Verdecia
Oscar L. Ramirez
Alain Garcia
Luis A. Garcia
Addiel Battle
Noel Murgueira
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Luan A. Fuste
TOTAL

Gana

Luan A. Fuste
Pierde

Sergio Cruz

20/01/2024 10:30am

Terreno Mazorra

Yankees
Cl BB SO

<
W
(@]
T

AVE
333
667
667

333
500

333
667
667
414

W W wWwwWwNwWWwWwWw
N NP ORFRP P ONNDNLEPR

E
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

U P OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0OWwER
WO O0OO0OO0O0O0O0Oo0 WO
N OOOORr OO0 OO R
P OOOOORrR OOOO
© OO0 WOORRFRPRNERPEP >

N
©
P
N
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